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ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2016 
 

DATE 

ADOPTED 

ORDINANCE 

NO. 

 

SECTION  

NO. 

 

ORDINANCE TITLE 

1-12-16 6183 6-06-04 Rules and Regulations for Granting Site 

Authorization 

2-9-16 6189 5-01-01 

5-01-04 

Definitions 

Classes of Retail Licenses 

3-8-16 6190 14-02-03 

14-03-07 

14-03-08 

14-04-12 

14-04-13 

14-04-14 

14-04-15 

Definitions 

Use Groups 

Special Uses 

CG Commercial District 

CR Commercial District 

MA Industrial District 

MB Industrial District 

3-8-16 6191 4-04-01 

4-04-04 

4-04-07 

4-04-09 

 

4-04-11 

 

4-04-12 

Adoption of the IBC (Appx. H, Signs) 

Amendment to the Code 

General Requirements and Provisions 

Specific Provisions for the Central Business 

District 

Special Provisions for Electronic Message 

Center Signs 

Special Provisions for Digital Billboard 

(Repealed) 

3-22-16 6195 14-03-10 Off-Street Parking and Loading 

4-26-16 6197 14-09-04 Procedure 

4-26-16 6202 13-03-01 

13-03-03 

13-03-04 

Authority 

Notice by Publication of Ordinance 

Eradication, Cutting or Control of Weeds, 
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13-03-04.1 

13-03-06 

Tall Grasses and Unhealthy Vegetation by 

the City Forester 

Exemptions From Cutting or Mowing 

Cooperation 

5-10-16 6201 6-04-04 Criminal Trespass 

5-24-16 6203 14-02-03 

14-03-06 

Definitions 

Incidental Uses 

7-12-16 6217 8-07-04 

8-07-05 

Collection Regulations 

Collection by City; Exceptions 

7-26-16 6218 14-02-03 

14-03-08 

14-04-01 

14-04-01.1 

14-04-03 

14-04-06 

14-04-07 

14-04-17 

Definitions 

Special Uses 

RR Residential District 

RR5 Residential District 

R5 Residential District 

R10 Residential District 

RM Residential District 

A Agricultural District 

7-26-16 6220 10-10-01 

10-10-02 

Control of Events Center 

Alcoholic Beverages 

8-9-16 6225 6-03-03 Harassment 

8-23-16 6219A 3-04-01 

3-04-02 

3-04-03 

 

3-04-04 

3-04-05 

Bismarck Animal Advisory Board; Purpose 

Membership – Terms – Filling Vacancies 

Board President – Meetings – Records to be 

kept. 

Powers and Duties of Board 

Bismarck Animal Advisory Board Advisory 

in Nature 

8-23-16 6226 2-01-04 City Rights-of-Way 
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8-23-16 6227 6-06-04 Rules and Regulations for Granting Site 

Authorization 

9-13-16 6232 10-05-08 Placement of Poles Restricted 

10-25-16 6234 14-03-01 

14-03-06 

14-03-08 

14-05-05.1 

14-04-13 

Division of City into Districts 

Incidental Uses 

Special Uses 

Accumulation of Certain Items Prohibited 

Repealed 

10-25-16 6235 14-03-06 

14-04-05 

Incidental Uses 

RMH Residential District 

12-13-16 6239 8-01-13 

8-03-01 

8-03-04 

8-03-05 

8-03-06 

8-03-07 

8-03-08 

9-03-09 

8-03-10 

8-03-13 

8-03-14 

8-03-15 

8-03-16 

8-04.1-09 

8-04.1-10 

8.04.1-11 

8.04.1-12 

8-04.1-13 

8-11-01 

Fees 

Code Adopted 

Stands Restricted 

License Required 

License Fees 

License Display 

Suspension or Revocation 

Term of License; Proration of Fee 

Inspection-Procedure Violations-Suspension 

License Required 

License Fee 

Term of License 

License Display 

License Required 

License Fees 

License Display 

Suspension or Revocation 

Term of License; Proration of Fee 

Definitions 
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8-11-03 

8-11-04 

8-11-05 

8-11-06 

8-11-07 

8-11-08 

8-11-09 

8-13-01 

8-13-02 

8-13-07 

License Required 

Application for License 

Inspection 

Body Art Establishments; General Provisions 

Sanitation and Sterilization Procedures 

Professional Standards 

License Suspension or Revocation 

Definitions 

Fee 

License Suspension or Revocation 

12-13-16 6240 4-06-07 

4-06-08 

4-06-09 

Operation Licenses 

License Fee 

Operational Practices 

12-13-16 6241 8-02 Repealed 

 


