

ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2016

DATE ADOPTED	ORDINANCE NO.	SECTION NO.	ORDINANCE TITLE
1-12-16	6183	6-06-04	<i>Rules and Regulations for Granting Site Authorization</i>
2-9-16	6189	5-01-01 5-01-04	<i>Definitions</i> <i>Classes of Retail Licenses</i>
3-8-16	6190	14-02-03 14-03-07 14-03-08 14-04-12 14-04-13 14-04-14 14-04-15	<i>Definitions</i> <i>Use Groups</i> <i>Special Uses</i> <i>CG Commercial District</i> <i>CR Commercial District</i> <i>MA Industrial District</i> <i>MB Industrial District</i>
3-8-16	6191	4-04-01 4-04-04 4-04-07 4-04-09 4-04-11 4-04-12	<i>Adoption of the IBC (Appx. H, Signs)</i> <i>Amendment to the Code</i> <i>General Requirements and Provisions</i> <i>Specific Provisions for the Central Business District</i> <i>Special Provisions for Electronic Message Center Signs</i> <i>Special Provisions for Digital Billboard (Repealed)</i>
3-22-16	6195	14-03-10	<i>Off-Street Parking and Loading</i>
4-26-16	6197	14-09-04	<i>Procedure</i>
4-26-16	6202	13-03-01 13-03-03 13-03-04	<i>Authority</i> <i>Notice by Publication of Ordinance</i> <i>Eradication, Cutting or Control of Weeds,</i>

		13-03-04.1 13-03-06	<i>Tall Grasses and Unhealthy Vegetation by the City Forester</i> <i>Exemptions From Cutting or Mowing Cooperation</i>
5-10-16	6201	6-04-04	<i>Criminal Trespass</i>
5-24-16	6203	14-02-03 14-03-06	<i>Definitions</i> <i>Incidental Uses</i>
7-12-16	6217	8-07-04 8-07-05	<i>Collection Regulations</i> <i>Collection by City; Exceptions</i>
7-26-16	6218	14-02-03 14-03-08 14-04-01 14-04-01.1 14-04-03 14-04-06 14-04-07 14-04-17	<i>Definitions</i> <i>Special Uses</i> <i>RR Residential District</i> <i>RR5 Residential District</i> <i>R5 Residential District</i> <i>R10 Residential District</i> <i>RM Residential District</i> <i>A Agricultural District</i>
7-26-16	6220	10-10-01 10-10-02	<i>Control of Events Center</i> <i>Alcoholic Beverages</i>
8-9-16	6225	6-03-03	<i>Harassment</i>
8-23-16	6219A	3-04-01 3-04-02 3-04-03 3-04-04 3-04-05	<i>Bismarck Animal Advisory Board; Purpose Membership – Terms – Filling Vacancies</i> <i>Board President – Meetings – Records to be kept.</i> <i>Powers and Duties of Board</i> <i>Bismarck Animal Advisory Board Advisory in Nature</i>
8-23-16	6226	2-01-04	<i>City Rights-of-Way</i>

8-23-16	6227	6-06-04	<i>Rules and Regulations for Granting Site Authorization</i>
9-13-16	6232	10-05-08	<i>Placement of Poles Restricted</i>
10-25-16	6234	14-03-01 14-03-06 14-03-08 14-05-05.1 14-04-13	<i>Division of City into Districts</i> <i>Incidental Uses</i> <i>Special Uses</i> <i>Accumulation of Certain Items Prohibited</i> <i>Repealed</i>
10-25-16	6235	14-03-06 14-04-05	<i>Incidental Uses</i> <i>RMH Residential District</i>
12-13-16	6239	8-01-13 8-03-01 8-03-04 8-03-05 8-03-06 8-03-07 8-03-08 9-03-09 8-03-10 8-03-13 8-03-14 8-03-15 8-03-16 8-04.1-09 8-04.1-10 8.04.1-11 8.04.1-12 8-04.1-13 8-11-01	<i>Fees</i> <i>Code Adopted</i> <i>Stands Restricted</i> <i>License Required</i> <i>License Fees</i> <i>License Display</i> <i>Suspension or Revocation</i> <i>Term of License; Proration of Fee</i> <i>Inspection-Procedure Violations-Suspension</i> <i>License Required</i> <i>License Fee</i> <i>Term of License</i> <i>License Display</i> <i>License Required</i> <i>License Fees</i> <i>License Display</i> <i>Suspension or Revocation</i> <i>Term of License; Proration of Fee</i> <i>Definitions</i>

		8-11-03 8-11-04 8-11-05 8-11-06 8-11-07 8-11-08 8-11-09 8-13-01 8-13-02 8-13-07	<i>License Required</i> <i>Application for License</i> <i>Inspection</i> <i>Body Art Establishments; General Provisions</i> <i>Sanitation and Sterilization Procedures</i> <i>Professional Standards</i> <i>License Suspension or Revocation</i> <i>Definitions</i> <i>Fee</i> <i>License Suspension or Revocation</i>
<i>12-13-16</i>	<i>6240</i>	4-06-07 4-06-08 4-06-09	<i>Operation Licenses</i> <i>License Fee</i> <i>Operational Practices</i>
<i>12-13-16</i>	<i>6241</i>	8-02	<i>Repealed</i>